	16000848	20160549	2-11-16
	Original Requisition Number	Contract Number	Date Change Order Created
Th	e West Contra Costa Unified Sch	ool District, and	Kawahara Law APC
mutually agree to the following amendment:			Contractor
<u>An</u>	IENDMENT DATE		
The	effective dates of this amendme	nt to Special Contract So	WYOO OLO
Fro	m: <u>2-10-16</u>	To:8-	
<u>AM</u>	ENDMENT	**************************************	
A. Renonfe B. Re Proce repor C. De for the D. De Clay I	eview the complaint in relationship to edures to determine the overlap beta ting findings and recommendations evelop of time line for completion of the e Clay Investigation:	2015 to thoroughly investig ince and provide findings at the 2013, 2014 Performan ween the Clay complaint an to the Board; the forensic audit and repor	gate the allegations of mismanagement, nd recommendations; nce Audit, Financial Audit and Agreed Upo d the findings in the three separate audits t that time line to the Board's Subcommitted to the Board's Subcommitted for the
Origi	nal Contract Amount § 50,000	0.00 Increase/D	Jacrageo Amount & 168,724.00
	nal Contract Amount \$ 50,000	(Please	ecrease Amount \$ 168,724.00 Circle One)
A	nal Contract Amount \$ 50,000 ccount Code(s) -0000-5895-603-0000-7130-600100	(Please	Circle One)
A	ccount Code(s)	(Please Funding Sou	Circle One)
A	ccount Code(s)	(Please Funding Sou	Circle One)
A 0.1	ccount Code(s) -0000-5895-603-0000-7130-600100	(Please Funding Sou	Circle One)
A 01	ccount Code(s) -0000-5895-603-0000-7130-600100	(Please Funding Sou 0-0-0900 General Fund	Circle One)
A 01	ccount Code(s) -0000-5895-603-0000-7130-600100	(Please Funding Sou 0-0-0900 General Fund	Circle One)
A 01	ccount Code(s) -0000-5895-603-0000-7130-600100 ATURES e signatures attest the parties a	(Please Funding Sou 0-0-0900 General Fund	Circle One) Irce CONTRACTOR
A 01	ccount Code(s) -0000-5895-603-0000-7130-600100 ATURES e signatures attest the parties a	(Please Funding Sou 5-0-0000 General Fund greement hereto:	Circle One)

(Designate Official Capacity)